QABCB

QUANTAS ACCREDITATION BODY FOR CERTIFICATION BODIES

Training Institute Fees

The QABCB fee policy is one of reasonable affordability for the training institute.

The requirements of Training Course Accreditation are required to be met.

There are two fee structures and either one may be selected at the discretion of the training institute.
All training materials must be deposited at the QABCB secure registry.

Option 1 Per student approach.

The fee is £250- 00 per application plus £50-00 per course accredited. An additional fee is
paid for each student registered on the Training Institutes course at the following rate:

Course Duration Fee

1 -2 days £7-50

3 —5days £10-00

6 — 10 days £15-00

10 plus days £20-00

E-Learning courses >10 days £20-00
E-Learning courses < 10 days £10-00

Note: One day constitutes 8 hours

Student fees are paid via the Quantas System Training And Personnel Certification Limited
www.quantascert.co.uk. Listing of all students and their photos is mandatory at this web site.

Option 2 Whole institute approach

The fee is £3000-00 per year. There is no application fee. There is no limit to the number of
courses registered or number of students.

Student fees are set at nil at the Quantas System Training And Personnel Certification
Limited www.quantascert.co.uk. Listing of all students and their photos is mandatory at this
web site.

Note 1: Use of the QABCB and QSTPCL Logos on certificates and training literature signifies
agreement by the training institute that fees are due to QABCB in respect of the student certificated.

Note 2: Use of QSTPCL and associated logos on stationary and web sites are separately licensable.

END

Page 1 of 1 QABCB
QABCB. 196 Rose Street. Edinburgh. United Kingdom. EH2 4AT.


www.quantascert.co.uk
www.quantascert.co.uk

